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Helena Crutchley
Michael Smith (S)
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Peter Shew
George Van Dam
Pat O'Grady
Mary Carrick
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Ann O'Grady
Dorothy Smith
Peter Harris
John Butler

Paul Van Dam
Dom Simmonds
Helen Smith (S)
Brian Slater
Chris Simmonds
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Jacob Smith
Paddy Neligan
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Isoldt Harris
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Dave Offler
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Rod Williams
Harriet Gillman
Maria Van Dam
Kenneth Hutson
Amanda Ward
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John Fulwood
Alex Smith
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Charlotte Ward
Alan Robinson
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Matthew Williams
Andrew Houlden

Sue Chaney

Class
M45
m18
M55

M65
M16

M65
M12
M75
W60
M12
M50
w10
w45
W75

M50
M65
M45
M14
W35
M65
M45
M70
M10
M60
M75

M60
M60
M18
M70
M65
M45
M40
M60
w45

M60
M40
M40
W60

M65
M65
M40
M40
M70

Category
Master
Junior
Master
Master
Super Vet
Junior
Junior
Super Vet
Junior
Super Vet
Super Vet
Junior
Master
Junior
Master
Super Vet
Super Vet
Master
Super Vet
Master
Junior
Senior
Super Vet
Master
Super Vet
Junior
Super Vet
Super Vet
Master
Super Vet
Super Vet
Junior
Super Vet
Super Vet
Master
Senior
Super Vet
Master
Super Vet
Super Vet
Senior
Senior
Super Vet
Junior
Super Vet
Super Vet
Senior
Senior

Super Vet

Driffield Wincobank Bramcote Storthes Hall Ramsley Moor
110 121 134 115
117 141 128
114 109 130
111 112
124 95
96 109 134 0
113 106 110 95
102 109
103 104 109
93 85 102
103 92
101 106 91 98
122
89 101 102
97 98 110 88
89 97 90
98 63
87
97 95
97 76 91
92
84
105
91
106 108
92
0
103
102
90
0 85
83
114

Ashdale
118

107

112

120

114

0

106

105

107

102

100
92

94

7
97
97
90
69

95
69
83

99

59

Mausoleum
115
114

135
119
109
115

106
113
110
99
117
90
98
107
101
97
104
103
93
103

93
131

111

118

114

105

111

97

100
88

87
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Walesby

124

120

115
107
113

107
96

109

100
99
109
110
104
96
88

110

122

87

Middleton Pk
132
135

118
116

80
116

95
97
90

98
85

Collis Rigg
103

101
86

90
85
68
85

101

84
7

Norland Moor

104

104

105

82

Roundhay Park

125
131
114

120

101

127

89

90

80
118
97

89

South Common

135

Al

94

88

99

87

Guisecliffe
109
115

95
97

74

89

Pillar Woods
122
0
124
125
130
109
107
114
0
111
114
91
136
98
100

92
83

123
93

132
102

130

94
121
114
108
114
98

92

76
7

92
90
84

Hugset
110
109
99
108
103
104
85
96
102
85

99

101

73

84

81

88

81

95

62

58

100

75
50

81

Calverley Woods

110

112

108

90

102

93

77
84

98
89

84

87

64

50

Sandall Beat

105

114

105

105

94

110

101

9

97

9

96

95

110

60

Normanby Park

115
109
101

100

104

100

9

68

94
90

93

80

82

Best Six
751
750
749
734
720
684
664
664
638
632
620
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